
A3.25  INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE, 2019-2020

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email Phone

Bridget Brown AS Nursing - E 2022 brownbn@uwm.edu 4252

Mukul Goyal FAC Computer Science PR A 2022 mukul@uwm.edu 5001

Lawrence Kuiper* FAC French, Italian & Comp. Literature AH E 2022 kuiper@uwm.edu 4382

Michael Pauers FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences CGS E 2022 mjpauers@uwm.edu 262-521-5408

Rose Sauers US Office of Central Advising - A 2022 repennin@uwm.edu 4696

Melody Harries
1

AS University Safety & Assurances - A 2021 harries@uwm.edu 3182

Sunwoong Kim
2

FAC Economics SS E 2021 kim@uwm.edu -

Shana Ponelis FAC Information Studies PR E 2021 ponelis@uwm.edu 2514

Gillian Rodger FAC Music AH A 2021 grodger@uwm.edu -

Monica Camacho AS Lubar School of Business - E 2020 mcamacho@uwm.edu 5271

Ingrid Jordt FAC Anthropology SS E 2020 jordt@uwm.edu 3197

Ichiro Suzuki FAC Electircal Eng. & Computer Sci. NS E 2020 suzuki@uwm.edu 3718

Simon Bronner Dean College of General Studies - A 2020 bronners@uwm.edu -

< > Student - A 2020

Sharon Gosz AS Center for International Education x-o o 2020 schetney@uwm.edu 5346

Jennifer Gruenewald AS Center for International Education x-o o 2020 jgruene@uwm.edu 3039

< >  Yet to be appointed

* Designated to call first meeting

1 Repl L. Galvao (2021-E)

2 Repl R. Holderness (2021-E)

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio
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